
LIC/SZO/CHENNNAI   1      Renovation work DO Madurai 

 
CONTRACTOR  EMPLOYER 

 
 

 
 
 

TITLE OF THE ADVERTISEMENT DISPLAYED IN OUR TENDER PAGE WEB SITE  
CPP PORTAL & TENDER WIZARD: 

e- Tender Notice 
 

TENDER NO:   LICI/SZ/ENGG/24-25/RENOV/DO MADURAI     Date:10.12.2024 
 

e-Tender for ADDITION ALTERATION AND TOILET RENOVATION WORK IN DO 

BUILDING  MADURAI 

 
1. Online bids are here by invited for the works mentioned below through online e-

Tendering System portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from the intended 
construction associates 

Sr. No. Name of Work Estimated Cost 
Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Tender Document 
Fee (Incl.GST) 

Non refundable 

1. 
As mentioned 
above 

Rs. 56,01,753.25 Rs. 1,12,100.00 Rs. 590.00 

 
2. PossessionofDigitalSignatureCertificate(DSC)andregistrationofthecontractors 

on the portal i.e.http://www.tenderwizard.com/LICisa prerequisite for e-
Tendering. 

Last Dates of various activities by bidder: (Also Refer Key dates of e-tender activities 
in next page.) 

i) Downloading of Tender Documents from 10.12.2024, 15.01 hrs up to 
23.59 Hrs on 30.12.2024. 
 

ii) On line submission & tender Closing Date & Time:up to 23.59 Hrs on  
30.12.2024 

 
iii) Pre-Bid meeting date & time: on 18.12.2024 at 11:00 Hrs 

 
iv) Online submission of EMD and Tender processing fee (By NEFT): up to 23.59 Hrs 

      on 30.12.2024 
 

v) Physical Submission Proof of EMD & Bid processing Fee to LIC of India:up to 



LIC/SZO/CHENNNAI   2      Renovation work DO Madurai 

 
CONTRACTOR  EMPLOYER 

15:00 Hrs on 31.12.2024 
 

vi) On line opening of BID:on 31.12.2024 from 15.30 Hrs onwards.  
 

vii) For Registration and for further details on e-tendering, please visit website portal 
mentioned above (http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC) or below mentioned Helpdesk 
details. 

 
Office Address : Help Desk Contact Details: 

 
 
Antares Systems Limited 
“Honganasu”, #137/3, 
Bangalore Mysore Road, 
Opp. KMS Coach Builders, 
Kengeri, Bangalore – 560 060 
 

 
Regarding Registration Contact Nos: 
Tel: 080-8045982100/121/133/140 

Lokesh - 9686115304 
Dinesh – 9894191904 
 
 

Regarding DSC Contact Nos: 
Lokesh - 9686115304 
Dinesh – 9894191904 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 


